web: www.marcocm.com 83
steel wire cable tray system
accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION LUGS FINISH QTY
MCCSB100 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 100mm wide tray, 200mm long 2 PG 10
MCCSB150 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 150mm wide tray, 250mm long 2 PG 10
MCCSB200 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 200mm wide tray, 300mm long 2 PG 10
MCCSB300 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 300mm wide tray, 400mm long 4 PG 10
MCCSB400 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 400mm wide tray, 500mm long 6 PG 10
MCCSB450 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 450mm wide tray, 550mm long 8 PG 10
MCCSB500 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 500mm wide tray, 600mm long 8 PG 10
MCCSB600 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 600mm wide tray, 700mm long 10 PG 10
MCCSB1000 Fast fi x channel support bracket for 1000mm wide tray, 1100mm long 10 PG 10
CODE DESCRIPTION TRAY
WIDTH
*LOAD
(Kg) FINISH QTY
MCWFB100 Fast fi x wall bracket 100 175 PG 12
MCWFB150 Fast fi x wall bracket 150 200 PG 12
MCWFB200 Fast fi x wall bracket 200 140 PG 12
MCWFB300 Fast fi x wall bracket 300 100 PG 12
MCWFB400 Fast fi x wall bracket 400 95 PG 12
MCWFB450 Fast fi x wall bracket 450 70 PG 12
MCCFB100 Fast fi x ceiling bracket 100 135 PG 12
MCCFB150 Fast fi x ceiling bracket 150 125 PG 12
MCCFB200 Fast fi x ceiling bracket 200 90 PG 12
MCCFB300 Fast fi x ceiling bracket 300 75 PG 12
MCCFB400 Fast fi x ceiling bracket 400 50 PG 12
MCCFB450 Fast fi x ceiling bracket 450 44 PG 12
MCCB100 Cantilever bracket 100 200 PG 20
MCCB150 Cantilever bracket 150 180 PG 20
MCCB200 Cantilever bracket 200 200 PG 20
MCCB300 Cantilever bracket 300 300 PG 20
MCCB400 Cantilever bracket 400 400 PG 20
CODE DESCRIPTION TRAY
WIDTH
ADDITIONAL
COMPONENTS FINISH QTY
MCWB50 Wall/fl oor bracket 50 MCTS35 / MCCB or
MCB35 / MCM620NW PG 20
MCWB100 Wall/fl oor bracket 100 MCCL / MCM620NW PG 20
MCWB150 Wall/fl oor bracket 150 MCCL / MCM620NW PG 20
MCWB200 Wall/fl oor bracket 200 MCCL / MCM620NW PG 20
MCWB300 Wall/fl oor bracket 300 MCCL / MCM620NW PG 10
MCWB400 Wall/fl oor bracket 400 MCCL x 2 / MCM620NW x 2 PG 10
MCWB450 Wall/fl oor bracket 450 MCCL x 2 / MCM620NW x 2 PG 10
MCWB500 Wall/fl oor bracket 500 MCCL x 2 / MCM620NW x 2 PG 10
MCWB600 Wall/fl oor bracket 600 MCCL x 2 / MCM620NW x 2 PG 10
12927 Marco Cable Catalogue Catalogue_2016_V8.indd   85 27/10/2015   11:17